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Name Subject Year of award awarding UniversityDegree

Dr. Md. Abdur Razza que Political Science Ph.D, 2007
Unive of North IDr.Prosad Roy Bengali Ph.D.,2017 Rabindra Bharati UniveSangeeta Gupta Bengali NET, 1993 UGCDr.Ranjana Bhattacha rjee Bengali Ph.D.,2016 Visva Bharati U n iversDr. Suparna Kundu Chatte rJee Bengali Ph.D.,2003 Rabindra BharatiNibedita Guha Bengali NET,2OO7 UGCDr. Biswajit Roy Bengali Ph. D., 2016 Univers of North IAbira Sen Gupta Bengali NEI 2007 UGCDr. Sangita Das English Ph.D.,2004 Univers of BurdwanShib Sankar Chowdhu rY English NEI 2014 UGCArkanil Das English NEI,2012 UGCRipan Ghosh

5a nskrit NET, 2014 UGCChiranjit Kole Sanskrit NEI, 2014 UGClVrinmay Mandal Philosophy NEI 2014 UGCDr. Parimal Bapari History Ph.D.,2013 Unive of North Be IDr. Diganta Chakrabo rty History
Univers of NorthGourango Chandra Roy History sLEl 2006 WBCSCDr. Bipul Chandra Sarkar Geography Ph.D.,2019

I
Unive rsity of NorthManas Paul Geography NET, 2OO7 CSIR-UGCDr. Munmun Roy Political Science Ph.D.,2010 Unive of North IDr. Chinmayakar Das Political Science Ph.D.,20t2 Univers of North IBhajan Basak Political Science sEl 2010 WBCSCMd Sohel Rana Political Science NEI 2014 UGCDr. Sudip chakrabo rty Economics

Univers of North IDr. Paramita Dasgupta Economics Ph.D.,201.4 Jada UniversityDr. Tapan Kumar Ghosh Economics Ph.D.,2013 Univers of Nonh I
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Ph.D., 2006

Ph.D.,1996



Dr Tonmoy Chatterjee Economics Ph.D.,2077 Rabindra Bharati University

Dr. Gour Sundar Ghosh Education Ph.D.,2018 University of Kalyani

Dr. Ranjit Barman Sociology Ph.D.,2015 University of North Bengal

Dr. Bhusan Adhikary Physical Education Ph.D., 2020 West Bengal State University

Dr. Chandana Acharyya Physics Ph.D., 1990 University of North Bengal

Dr Pinaki Guha Physics Ph.D.,2004 Jadavpur University

Prosenjit Chakraborti Physics NEI, 1998 UGC

Dr. Mihir Sarkar Physics Ph.D.,201,4
lndian lnstitute of Technology
Kan pu r

Dr.Supriyo Paul Physics Ph.D.,2009
Indian lnstitute of Technology
Kharagpur

Alivia Sarker Physics NEr, 2014 UGC

Dr. lVlanika Saha Chemistry Ph.D., 1997 Jadavpur Universitv

Dr. Somnath Roy Chemistry Ph.D.,2010 University of Calcutta

Dr. Ganesh Chandra Midya Chemistry Ph.D.,2015 IISER Kolkata

Dr. Nimai Bar
Chemistry

Ph.D.,201.4

Academy of Scientific and

lnnovative Research

Dr. Asim Basu Mathematics Ph.D.,2013 University of North Bengal

Dr. Anuja Ray Chaudhuri Mathematics Ph.D.,2013 University of North Bengal

Narayan Choudhary Mathematics NET,2014 UGC

Dr. lndrajit Ghosh Computer Science Ph.D.,2003 University of North Bengal

Kanishka Sarkar Computer Science NET, 2016 UGC

Dr. Tanmay Datta Zoology Ph.D., 1992 Universitv of North Bengal

Biswarup Bhawmick Zoology SLET, 1997 WBCSC

Zareth Rongong Zoology NET, 2014 UGC

Dr Rita Som Paul Botany Ph.D., 2008 University of North Bengal

Suman Sen Botany NET,2OO3 UGC

Dr. Pushpanjali Ray Botany Ph.D., 2018 University of North Bengal

Dr. Bikramjit Raychaudhury Physiology Ph.D., 2004 Jadavpur University

Dr. Moushree Pal Roy Microbiology Ph.D.,2017 University of North Bengal
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Subject Year of award Degree awarding University
Dr. Md. Abdur Razzaque Political Science Ph.D,2AO7

Dr.Prosad Roy Bengali Ph.D.,2077 Rabindra Bharati U
Sangeeta Gupta Bengali NET, 1993 UGC
Dr.Ranjana Bhattacharjee Bengali Ph.D.,2016 Visva Bharati Univers
Nibedita Guha Bengali NEI,2OO7 UGC
Dr. Biswajit Roy Bengali Ph.D.,2016 Unive of North
Abira Sen Gupta Bengali NET,2OO7 UGC
Jui Debnath Bengali NET,201-2 UGC
Dr. Sangita Das English Ph.D., 2004 Univers of Burdwan
Shib Sankar Chowdhury English NET,2014 UGC
Asima Sarker English NEI 2013 UGC
Ripan Ghosh Sanskrit NET,2014 UGC
Chiranjit Kole Sanskrit NET, 2014 UGC
Mrinmay IVlandal Philosophy NEI,2014 UGC
Dr. Parimal Bapari History Ph.D.,2013 Univers of North I

Dr. Diganta Chakraborty History Ph.D., 2006
Gourango Chandra Roy H istory SLET, 2006 WBCSC
Dr. Bipul Chandra Sarkar Geography Ph.D.,2018 University of North I

Chiranjib Sarkar Geography NET,2012 UGC
Dr. Munmun Roy Political Science Ph.D.,2010 Univers of North I

Dr. Chinmayakar Das Political Science Ph.D.,2012 Un of North I

Bhajan Basak Political Science sEr, 2010 WBCSC
Md Sohel Rana Political Science NET,2014 UGC
Dr. Sudip chakraborty Economics Ph.D.,1996 Unive of North
Dr. Paramita Dasgupta Economics Ph.D.,201"4 Jadavpur Un
Dr. Tapan Kumar Ghosh Economics Ph.D.,2013 Univers of North I

Dr Tonmoy Chatterjee Economics Ph.D.,2A!7 Rabindra Bharati Un
Dr. Gour Sundar Ghosh Education Ph.D.,2018 of Ka niUn
Dr. Ranjit Barman Sociology Ph.D.,2015 Unive of North Be I

Dr. Bhusan Adhikary Physical Education Ph.D.,2A20
Dr. Chandana Acharyya Physics Ph.D., 1990
Dr Pinaki Guha Physics Ph.D.,2004
Prosenjit Chakraborti Physics NET, 1998 UGC
Dr. Mihir Sarkar Physics Ph.D.,2074 tndian lnstitute of Te Kan r

Dr.Supriyo Paul Physics Ph.D., 2009
lndian lnstitute of Technology

r
Alivia Sarker Physics NET, 2014 UGC
Priyanka Mandal Physics NEI 2018 UGC
Dr. Manika Saha Chemistry Ph.D.,1997 Jadavpur U

Chemistry Ph.D.,2010 Un of Calcutta
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University of North Bengal

West Bengal State University

University of North Bengal

Jadavpur University

Dr. Somnath Roy



Dr. Ganesh Chandra Midya Chemistry Ph.D.,2015 IISER Kolkata

Dr. Nimai Bar Chemistry
Ph.D.,2014

Academy of Scientific and lnnovative
Resea rch

Dr. Asim Basu Mathematics Ph.D.,2013 University of North Bengal
Dr. Anuja Ray Chaudhuri Mathematics Ph.D.,2013

Narayan Choudhary Mathematics NEI 2014

Dr. lndrajit Ghosh Computer Science Ph.D.,2003 University of North Bengal
Kanishka Sarkar Computer Science NET, 2015 UGC

Dr. Tanmay Datta Zoology Ph.D.,1992 Unive of North Be I

Biswarup Bhawmick Zoology sLEl 1997 WBCSC
Zareth Rongong Zoology NET,2014 UGC

Dr. Sushmika Pradhan Zoology Ph.D., 2018 University of Calcutta
Suman Sen Botany NET,2OO3

Dr. Pushpanjali Ray Botany Ph.D., 2018 University of North Bengal
Dr. Bikramjit Raychaudhury Physiology Ph.D.,2004

Dr. Moushree Pal Roy Microbiology Ph.D.,2017 University of North Bengal
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Name Subject Year of award Degree awarding UniversityDr. Debashis Das Chemistry Ph.D., 2006 Univers of NorthDr.Prosad Roy Bengali Ph.D., 2017 Rabindra Bharati U n iversSangeeta G upta Bengali NEI 1993 UGCDr.Ranjana Bhattacharjee Bengali Ph.D.,2016 Visva Bharati UniveDr. Biswajit Roy Bengali Ph.D.,2016 Univers of NorthAbira Sen GuPta Bengali NEI 2007 UGCJui Debnath Bengali NEI 2012 UGCDr. Sangita Das English Ph.D.,2004 Un of BurdwanShib Sankar Chowdhu rY English NEr, 2014 UGCAsima Sarker English NEI 2013 UGCSamik Dasgupta English NET,2012 UGCRipan Ghosh
Sa nskrit NET, 2014 UGCChiranjit Kole Sa nskrit NEI 2014 UGCMrinmay Mandal Philosophy NEI,2014 UGCDr. Parimal Bapari History Ph.D., 2013 of NorthUniversDr. Diganta Chakraborty History Ph.D.,2006 Un of NorthGourango Chandra Roy History SLET, 2006 WBCSCSubal Chandra Barman History NEI 1999 UGCDr. Bipul Chandra Sarkar Geography Ph.D., 2018 of NorthChiranjib Sarkar Geography NEI,2012 UGCDr. Munmun Roy Politicalscience Ph.D.,2010

of NorthDr. Chinmayakar Das Politicalscience Ph.D.,2A12
of North BeUBhajan Basak Political Science sEl 2010 WBCSCMd Sohel Rana Political Science NEI 2014 UGCDr. Sudip chakrabo rty Economics Ph.D., 1996 of NorthDr. Paramita Dasgupta Economics Ph.D.,2014 rUiadDr. Tapan Kumar Gh osh Economics Ph.D.,2013
of NorthUnDr Tonmoy Chatte rjee Economics Ph.D.,2017 Rabindra Bharati UniveDr. Gour Sundar Ghosh Education Ph.D.,2018 Unive of KaDr. Ranjit Barman Sociology Ph.D.,zArc
of NorthUDr. Bhusan Adhi kary Physical Education Ph.D.,2020

State UWestDr. Chandana Acha ryya Physics Ph.D., 1990 of NorthUDr Pinaki Guha Physics Ph.D.,2004 r UniversProsenjit Chakraborti Physics NET, 1998 UGCDr. Mihir Sarkar Physics Ph.D.,2014 lndian of KanDr.Supriyo paul
Physics Ph.D., 2009

ur
lndian lnstitute of T'echn

Alivia Sarker Physics NEI 2014 UGCPriyanka Mandal Physics NEI 2018 UGCDr. Manika Saha Chemistry Ph.D.,1997 r UniversDr. Somnath Chemistry Ph.D., 2010 of CalcuttaUnivers
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Dr. Ganesh Chandra Midya Chemistry Ph.D., 201s IISER Kolkata

Dr. Nimai Bar Chemistry Ph.D.,2074 Academy of Scientific and lnnovative Research

Passang Tshering Lepcha Chemistry NET,2011 UGC

Dr. Sonali Sarkar Chemistry Ph.D., 2016 University of North Bengal

Dr. Golam Moula Chemistry Ph.D., 2013 lndian lnstitute of Technology Kanpur
Dr. Asim Basu Mathematics Ph.D.,2013 University of North Bengal

Dr. Anuja Ray Chaudhuri Mathematics Ph.D., 2013 University of North Bengal

Narayan Choudhary Mathematics NET,2014 UGC

Dr. Akash Pradip Mandal Mathematics Ph.D.,?077 Visva Bharati University
Dr. lndrajit Ghosh Computer Science Ph.D.,2003 University of North Bengal
Kanishka Sarkar Computer Science NET,2016 UGC

Dr. Tanmay Datta Zoology Ph.D., 1992 University of North Bengal
Biswarup Bhawmick Zoology SLET, 1997 WBCSC

Zareth Rongong Zoology NET,2014 UGC

Dr. Sushmika Pradhan Zoology Ph.D.,2018 University of Calcutta
Suman Sen Botany NET,2OO3 UGC

Dr. Pushpanjali Ray Botany Ph.D., 2018 University of North Bengal
Krishnendu Majhi Botany NET,2018 UGC

Dr. Bikramjit Raychaudhury Physiology Ph.D.,2004 Jadavpur University
Gopa Roy Bengali NET,2O1O UGC

Jaitra Bharati English NET,2018 UGC

Astomi Roy English NET,2O2O UGC

Arkabrata Chaudhury English NET,2016 UGC

Rahul Banik Sanskrit NEr,2018 UGC

Amitava Roy Sa nskrit NET,2018 UGC

Rumpa Chowdhury Philosophy NET,2015 UGC

Anirban Barman Philosophy NET,2018 UGC

Soumita Sinha Philosophy NET,2018 UGC

Dr Kaizar Rahaman Philosophy Ph.D.,2A20 Raiganj University
Subrata Kundu Paul Geography NET,2017 UGC

Mousona Maitra Geography NET,2018 UGC

Milanmoy Roy Geography NEI,2016 UGC

Ershad Ali Geography NET,2018 UGC

Paramita Deb Political Science SET, 2O2O UGC

Amrita Banerjee Economics NET, 2018 UGC

Bidhan Saha Sociology NEI 2018 UGC

Akhil Mandal Education SET, 2018 WBCSC

Sopidulla Hoque Physical Education NET,2018 UGC

Uma Nag lVlathematics NET,2021 UGC

Gouravmoy Banerjee Computer Science NET,2015 UGC

Arpita Das Computer Science NET, 2019

Debangshu Chakraborty Computer Science NET,2019 UGC

Basabdatta Adhikari Botany NET UGC

Samiran Mondal Physiology SLET, 2019 SLET COMMISSION, ASSAM

Dr. Moushree Pal Roy Microbiology Ph.D., 20,17 University of North Bengal
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Name Subject Year of award Degree awarding University
Dr. Debashis Das Chemistry Ph.D.,2006 Unive of North
Dr.Prosad Roy Bengali Ph.D.,2017 Rabindra Bharati Univers
Sangeeta Gupta Bengali NET,1993 UGC
Dr.Ranjana Bhattacharjee Bengali Ph.D., 2016 Visva Bharati U
Dr. Biswajit Roy Bengali Ph.D.,2016 Un of North Be I

Abira Sen Gupta Bengali NEr,2007 UGC
Jui Debnath Bengali NET,2012 UGC
Dr. Sangita Das English Ph.D.,2004 University of Burdwan
Shib Sankar Chowdhury English NET,2014 UGC
Asima Sarker English NEr,2013 UGC
Samik Dasgupta English NET,2012 UGC
Ripan Ghosh Sa nskrit NET,2014 UGC
Chiranjit Kole Sa nskrit NET, 2014 UGC
Mrinmay Mandal Philosophy NEr,2014 UGC
Dr. Parimal Bapari History Ph.D., 2013 of NorthU I

Dr. Diganta Chakraborty History Ph.D.,2006 University of North Be I

Gourango Chandra Roy H istory sLET, 2006 WBCSC
Subal Chandra Barman H istory NEr, 1999 UGC
Dr. Bipul Chandra Sarkar Geogra phy Ph.D.,2018 Unive of North
Chiranjib Sarkar Geography NET,2012 UGC
Dr. Munmun Roy Political Science Ph.D.,2010 of NorthU I

Dr. Chinmayakar Das Political Science Ph.D.,2012 Un of North Ben I

Bhajan Basak Political Science SET, 2O1O WBCSC
Md Sohel Rana Political Science NET, 2014 UGC
Dr. Sudip chakraborty Economics Ph.D., 1996 of NorthUnivers
Dr, Paramita Dasgupta Economics Ph.D.,2014 rUnlad
Dr. Tapan Kumar Ghosh Economics Ph.D.,2013 of NorthU I

Dr Tonmoy Chatterjee Economics Ph.D,,2017 Rabindra Bharati Un
Dr. Gour Sundar Ghosh Education Ph.D.,2018 Unive of Ka I

Dr. Ranjit Barman Sociology Ph.D.,2015 of NorthUn
Dr. Bhusan Adhikary Physical Education Ph.D.,2020 West Be I State Unive
Dr. Chandana Acharyya Physics Ph.D., 1990 Univers of North
Dr Pinaki Guha Physics Ph.D.,2004 ur Un
Prosenjit Chakraborti Physics NEI 1998 UGC
Dr. Mihir Sarkar Physics Ph.D.,2014 Kanlndian lnstitute of
Dr.Supriyo Paul Physics Ph.D.,2009 lndian Institute of Technol
Alivla Sarker Physics NET, 2014 UGC
Priyanka Mandal Physics NEI 2018
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Dr. Manika Saha Chemistry Ph.D.,1997 Ja U
Passang Tshering Lepcha Chemistry NET,2011 UGC
Dr. Sonali Sarkar Chemistry Ph.D., 2016 U of North I
Dr. Golam lVloula Chemistry Ph.D., 2013 lndian Institute of Kan r
Dr. Senjuti De Chemistry Ph.D.,2009 Ja Un
Dr. Asim Basu Mathematics Ph.D.,2013 U of North I
Dr. Anuja Ray Chaudhuri Mathematics Ph.D.,2013 Unive of North I

Narayan Choudhary Mathematics NET,2014 UGC
Dr. Akash Pradip Mandal Mathematics Ph.D.,2017 Visva Bharati Univers
Dr. lndrajit Ghosh Computer Science Ph.D.,2003 Univers of North I

Kanishka Sarkar Computer Science NET,2016 UGC
Dr. Tanmay Datta Zoology Ph.D.,1992 Univers of North
Biswarup Bhawmick Zoology SLET, 1997 WBCSC
Zareth Rongong Zoology NET, 2014 UGC
Dr. Sushmika Pradhan Zoology Ph.D., 2018 Unive of Calcutta
Suman Sen NEr, 2003 UGC
Dr. Pushpanjali Ray Ph.D., 2018 University of North I
Krishnendu Majhi Botany NET,2018 UtrL
Dr. Bikramjit Raychaudh ury Physiology Ph.D., 2004 Ja Un
Manojit Roy Bengali Ph.D,2022 Banaras Hindu Un
Gopa Roy Bengali NET, 2010 UGC
Jaitra Bharati English NET,2018 UGC
Astomi Roy English NET,2O2O UGC
Arkabrata Chaudhury English NET, 2016 UGC
Rahul Banik Sanskrit NET,2018 UGC
Amitava Roy Sa nskrit NET,2018 UGC
Rumpa Chowdhury Philosophy NEI,2015 UGC
Anirban Barman Philosophy NEI 2018 UGC
Soumita Sinha Philosophy NEr,2018 UGC
Dr Kaizar Rahaman Philosophy Ph.D.,2020 Un
Subrata Kundu paul Geography NEI,2017 UGC
Mousona Maitra Geography NET,2018 UGC
Milanmoy Roy Geography NET, 2016 UGC
Ershad Ali Geography NET,2018 UGC
Paramita Deb Political Science sEl 2020 UGC
Amrita Banerjee Economics NEI 2018 UGC
Bidhan Saha Sociology NET,2018 UGC

idulla Physical Education NEI 2018 UGC
Uma Nag Mathematics NEl2021 UGC
Gouravmoy Banerjee Computer Science NET,2015 UGC
Arpita Das Computer Science NET,2019 UGC
Debangshu Chakraborty Computer Science NET, 2019 UGC
Samiran Mondal Physiology SLET, 2019 SLET COMMISSI ASSAM
Dr. Moushree pal Roy Microbiology Ph.D.,2017 of North Ben IUnive
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2A22-23

Name Subject Year of award Degree awarding University
Dr. Debashis Das Chemistry Ph.D.,2006 of North I

Dr.Prosad Roy Bengali Ph.D., 2017 Rabindra Bharati
Sangeeta Gupta Bengali NET, 1993 UGC
Dr.Ranjana Bhattacharjee Bengali Ph.D.,2016 Visva Bharati
Dr. Biswajit Roy Bengali Ph.D.,2016 of NorthU
Abira Sen Gupta Bengali NEI, 2007 UGC
Jui Debnath Bengali NET, 2012 UGC
Dr. Sangita Das English Ph.D.,2004 of BurdwanUn
Shib Sankar Chowdhury English NET,2014 UGC
Asima Sarker English NET, 2013 UGC
Samik Dasgupta English NET,2012 UGC
Ripan Ghosh Sa ns krit NET,2014 UGC
Chiranjit Kole Sa nskrit NET,2014 UGC
IVlrinmay Mandal Philosophy NEI 2014 UGC
Dr. Parimal Bapari History Ph.D.,2013 of North
Dr. Diganta Chakraborty History Ph.D., 2006 University of North
Gourango Chandra Roy History sLEr, 2006 WBCSC
Subal Chandra Barman History NET, 1999 UGC
Dr. Bipul Chandra Sarkar Geography Ph.D.,2018 Unive of North Be I

Chiranjib Sarkar Geography NEI 2012 UGC
Dr. Munmun Roy Political Science Ph.D.,2010 of NorthUnivers
Dr. Chinmayakar Das Political Science Ph.D.,20L2 Univers of North
Bhajan Basak Political Science 5ET, 2010 WBCSC
Md Sohel Rana Political Science NEr,2014 UGC
Dr. Sudip chakraborty Economics Ph.D., 1996 of North
Dr. Paramita Dasgupta Economics Ph.D.,2A74 Jada Un
Dr. Tapan Kumar Ghosh Economics Ph.D.,201-3 Univers of North I

Asutosh Murmu Economics SET, 2OO8 WBCSC
Dr. Gour Sundar Ghosh Education Ph.D.,2018 of Ka niUn
Dr. Ranjit Barman Sociology Ph.D.,20L5 Unive of North
Dr. Bhusan Adhikary Physical Education Ph.D.,2020 I State UnWest
Dr. Chandana Acharyya Physics Ph.D., 1990 of NorthU
Dr Pinaki Guha Physics Ph.D.,2004 Jad Un
Prosenjit Chakraborti Physics NET, 1998 UGC
Dr. Mihir Sarkar Physics Ph.D.,2074 lndian lnstitute of Kan
Dr.Supriyo Paul Physics Ph.D., 2009 lndian lnstitute of Techno Kha r
Alivia Sarker Physics NET, 2014 UGC
Priyanka Mandal Physics NET,2018 UGC
Dr. Manika Saha Chemistry Ph. D., 1997 urJad
Passang Tshering Lepcha Chemistry NEI 2011 c
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Dr. Sonali Sarkar Chemistry Ph.D., 2016 University of North Bengal

Dr. Golam Moula Chemistry Ph.D., 2013 Indian lnstitute of Technology Kanpur
Dr. Senjuti De Chemistry Ph.D.,2009 Jadavpur Universlty
Dr. Asim Basu Mathematics Ph.D.,2013 University of North Bengal

Dr. Anuja Ray Chaudhuri Mathematics Ph. D., 2013 University of North Bengal

Narayan Choudhary Mathematics NEr, 2014 UGC

Dr. Akash Pradip Mandal Mathematics Ph.D.,2017 Visva Bharati University
Dr. lndrajit Ghosh Computer Science Ph.D.,2003 University of North Bengal

Kanishka Sarkar Computer Science NET,2016 UGC

Dr. Tanmay Datta Zoology Ph.D.,1992 University of North Bengal

Biswarup Bhawmick Zoology SLET, 1997 WBCSC

Zareth Rongong Zoology NET,2014 UGC

Dr. Sushmika Pradhan Zoology Ph.D.,2018 University of Calcutta
Suman Sen Bota ny NET, 2OO3 UGC

Dr. Pushpanjali Ray Botany Ph.D.,2018 University of North Bengal

Krishnendu Majhi Botany NEr,2018 UGC

Dr. Bikramjit Raychaudhury Ph.D.,2004 Jadavpur University
lVlanojit Roy Bengali Ph.D,2A22 Banaras Hindu University
Gopa Roy Bengali NET,2010 UGC

Jaitra Bharati English NEI,2018 UGC

Astomi Roy English NEr, 2020 UGC

Arkabrata Chaudhury English NET,2016 UGC

Rahul Banik Sa ns krit NET,2018 UGC

Amitava Roy Sa nskrit NET,2018 UGC

Rumpa Chowdhury Philosophy NET,2015 UGC

Anirban Barman Philosophy NET,2018 UGC

Soumita Sinha Philosophy NEI 2018 UGC

Dr Kaizar Rahaman Philosophy Ph.D., 2020 Raiganj University
Subrata Kundu Paul Geography NET,2017 UGC

lVlousona lVlaitra Geography NET,2018 UGC

Milanmoy Roy Geography NEI 2016 UGC

Ershad Ali Geography NET,2018 UGC

Paramita Deb Political Science SET,2O2O UGC

Amrita Banerjee Economics NEr,2018 UGC

Puja Nandi Sociology SET, 2023 WBCSC

Bidhan Saha Sociology NET,2018 UGC

Uma Nag Mathematics NET,2021 UGC

Gouravmoy Banerjee Computer Science NET,2015 UGC

Arpita Das Computer Science NEI,2019 UGC

Debangshu Chakraborty Computer Science NET, 2019 UGC

Nupur Mondal Zoology NET,2022 UGC

Sanaj Kumar Das Physiology SLET,2022 SLET COMMISSION, ASSAM

Samiran Mondal Physiology sLEl 2019 SLET COMMISSION, ASSAM

Dr. Moushree Pal Roy Microbiology Ph.D.,2017 University of North Bengal
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